________________________________________________________________________
UM1431/1441
30V输入、100mA 电流限制、微功率线性稳压器
UM1431S-xx SOT23-3
UM1431S5-xx/UM1441S-xx SOT23-5
      UM1431Y-xx/UM1431B-xx SOT89-3
UM1441Y-xx SOT89-5

22: 2.2V
……
60: 6.0V
Pin Name Pin Function
EN Enable Input: High=Activate LDO, Low=Shutdown LDO
GND Ground
VIN Supply Input
VOUT Voltage Regulated Output
NC Not Connected
________________________________________________________________________
UM1431/1441
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1431S-20 2.0V
SOT23-3
4KA
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1431S-21 2.1V 4KB
UM1431S-22 2.2V 4K2
UM1431S-23 2.3V 4K3
UM1431S-24 2.4V 4K4
UM1431S-25 2.5V 4K5
UM1431S-26 2.6V 4K6
UM1431S-27 2.7V 4K7
UM1431S-28 2.8V 4K8
UM1431S-29 2.9V 4K9
UM1431S-30 3.0V 4KC
UM1431S-31 3.1V 4KD
UM1431S-32 3.2V 4KE
UM1431S-33 3.3V 4KF
UM1431S-34 3.4V 4KH
UM1431S-35 3.5V 4KL
UM1431S-36 3.6V 4KM
UM1431S-37 3.7V 4KJ
UM1431S-38 3.8V 4KK
UM1431S-39 3.9V 4KN
UM1431S-40 4.0V 4KP
UM1431S-41 4.1V 4KQ
UM1431S-42 4.2V 4KR
UM1431S-43 4.3V 4KS
UM1431S-44 4.4V 4KT
UM1431S-45 4.5V 4KY
UM1431S-46 4.6V 4KU
UM1431S-47 4.7V 4KZ
UM1431S-48 4.8V 4NA
UM1431S-49 4.9V 4NB
UM1431S-50 5.0V 4NC
UM1431S-51 5.1V 4ND
UM1431S-52 5.2V 4N2
UM1431S-53 5.3V 4N3
UM1431S-54 5.4V 4N4
UM1431S-55 5.5V 4N5
UM1431S-56 5.6V 4N6
UM1431S-57 5.7V 4N7
UM1431S-58 5.8V 4N8
UM1431S-59 5.9V 4N9
UM1431S-60 6.0V 4NE
________________________________________________________________________
UM1431/1441
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1431S5-20 2.0V
SOT23-5
4PA
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1431S5-21 2.1V 4PB
UM1431S5-22 2.2V 4P2
UM1431S5-23 2.3V 4P3
UM1431S5-24 2.4V 4P4
UM1431S5-25 2.5V 4P5
UM1431S5-26 2.6V 4P6
UM1431S5-27 2.7V 4P7
UM1431S5-28 2.8V 4P8
UM1431S5-29 2.9V 4P9
UM1431S5-30 3.0V 4PC
UM1431S5-31 3.1V 4PD
UM1431S5-32 3.2V 4PE
UM1431S5-33 3.3V 4PF
UM1431S5-34 3.4V 4PH
UM1431S5-35 3.5V 4PL
UM1431S5-36 3.6V 4PM
UM1431S5-37 3.7V 4PJ
UM1431S5-38 3.8V 4PK
UM1431S5-39 3.9V 4PN
UM1431S5-40 4.0V 4PP
UM1431S5-41 4.1V 4PQ
UM1431S5-42 4.2V 4PR
UM1431S5-43 4.3V 4PS
UM1431S5-44 4.4V 4PT
UM1431S5-45 4.5V 4PY
UM1431S5-46 4.6V 4PU
UM1431S5-47 4.7V 4PZ
UM1431S5-48 4.8V 4QA
UM1431S5-49 4.9V 4QB
UM1431S5-50 5.0V 4QC
UM1431S5-51 5.1V 4QD
UM1431S5-52 5.2V 4Q2
UM1431S5-53 5.3V 4Q3
UM1431S5-54 5.4V 4Q4
UM1431S5-55 5.5V 4Q5
UM1431S5-56 5.6V 4Q6
UM1431S5-57 5.7V 4Q7
UM1431S5-58 5.8V 4Q8
UM1431S5-59 5.9V 4Q9
UM1431S5-60 6.0V 4QE
________________________________________________________________________
UM1431/1441
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1431Y-20 2.0V
SOT89-3
(Tab connected to
VIN)
4RA
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1431Y-21 2.1V 4RB
UM1431Y-22 2.2V 4R2
UM1431Y-23 2.3V 4R3
UM1431Y-24 2.4V 4R4
UM1431Y-25 2.5V 4R5
UM1431Y-26 2.6V 4R6
UM1431Y-27 2.7V 4R7
UM1431Y-28 2.8V 4R8
UM1431Y-29 2.9V 4R9
UM1431Y-30 3.0V 4RC
UM1431Y-31 3.1V 4RD
UM1431Y-32 3.2V 4RE
UM1431Y-33 3.3V 4RF
UM1431Y-34 3.4V 4RH
UM1431Y-35 3.5V 4RL
UM1431Y-36 3.6V 4RM
UM1431Y-37 3.7V 4RJ
UM1431Y-38 3.8V 4RK
UM1431Y-39 3.9V 4RN
UM1431Y-40 4.0V 4RP
UM1431Y-41 4.1V 4RQ
UM1431Y-42 4.2V 4RR
UM1431Y-43 4.3V 4RS
UM1431Y-44 4.4V 4RT
UM1431Y-45 4.5V 4RY
UM1431Y-46 4.6V 4RU
UM1431Y-47 4.7V 4RZ
UM1431Y-48 4.8V 4FF
UM1431Y-49 4.9V 4FH
UM1431Y-50 5.0V 4FL
UM1431Y-51 5.1V 4FM
UM1431Y-52 5.2V 4FJ
UM1431Y-53 5.3V 4FK
UM1431Y-54 5.4V 4FN
UM1431Y-55 5.5V 4FP
UM1431Y-56 5.6V 4FQ
UM1431Y-57 5.7V 4FR
UM1431Y-58 5.8V 4FS
UM1431Y-59 5.9V 4FT
UM1431Y-60 6.0V 4FY
________________________________________________________________________
UM1431/1441
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1431B-20 2.0V
SOT89-3
(Tab connected to
GND)
4SA
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1431B-21 2.1V 4SB
UM1431B-22 2.2V 4S2
UM1431B-23 2.3V 4S3
UM1431B-24 2.4V 4S4
UM1431B-25 2.5V 4S5
UM1431B-26 2.6V 4S6
UM1431B-27 2.7V 4S7
UM1431B-28 2.8V 4S8
UM1431B-29 2.9V 4S9
UM1431B-30 3.0V 4SC
UM1431B-31 3.1V 4SD
UM1431B-32 3.2V 4SE
UM1431B-33 3.3V 4SF
UM1431B-34 3.4V 4SH
UM1431B-35 3.5V 4SL
UM1431B-36 3.6V 4SM
UM1431B-37 3.7V 4SJ
UM1431B-38 3.8V 4SK
UM1431B-39 3.9V 4SN
UM1431B-40 4.0V 4SP
UM1431B-41 4.1V 4SQ
UM1431B-42 4.2V 4SR
UM1431B-43 4.3V 4SS
UM1431B-44 4.4V 4ST
UM1431B-45 4.5V 4SY
UM1431B-46 4.6V 4SU
UM1431B-47 4.7V 4SZ
UM1431B-48 4.8V 4JF
UM1431B-49 4.9V 4JH
UM1431B-50 5.0V 4JL
UM1431B-51 5.1V 4JM
UM1431B-52 5.2V 4JJ
UM1431B-53 5.3V 4JK
UM1431B-54 5.4V 4JN
UM1431B-55 5.5V 4JP
UM1431B-56 5.6V 4JQ
UM1431B-57 5.7V 4JR
UM1431B-58 5.8V 4JS
UM1431B-59 5.9V 4JT
UM1431B-60 6.0V 4JY
________________________________________________________________________
UM1431/1441
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1441S-20 2.0V
SOT23-5
4TA
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1441S-21 2.1V 4TB
UM1441S-22 2.2V 4T2
UM1441S-23 2.3V 4T3
UM1441S-24 2.4V 4T4
UM1441S-25 2.5V 4T5
UM1441S-26 2.6V 4T6
UM1441S-27 2.7V 4T7
UM1441S-28 2.8V 4T8
UM1441S-29 2.9V 4T9
UM1441S-30 3.0V 4TC
UM1441S-31 3.1V 4TD
UM1441S-32 3.2V 4TE
UM1441S-33 3.3V 4TF
UM1441S-34 3.4V 4TH
UM1441S-35 3.5V 4TL
UM1441S-36 3.6V 4TM
UM1441S-37 3.7V 4TJ
UM1441S-38 3.8V 4TK
UM1441S-39 3.9V 4TN
UM1441S-40 4.0V 4TP
UM1441S-41 4.1V 4TQ
UM1441S-42 4.2V 4TR
UM1441S-43 4.3V 4TS
UM1441S-44 4.4V 4TT
UM1441S-45 4.5V 4TY
UM1441S-46 4.6V 4TU
UM1441S-47 4.7V 4TZ
UM1441S-48 4.8V 4QF
UM1441S-49 4.9V 4QH
UM1441S-50 5.0V 4QL
UM1441S-51 5.1V 4QM
UM1441S-52 5.2V 4QJ
UM1441S-53 5.3V 4QK
UM1441S-54 5.4V 4QN
UM1441S-55 5.5V 4QP
UM1441S-56 5.6V 4QQ
UM1441S-57 5.7V 4QR
UM1441S-58 5.8V 4QS
UM1441S-59 5.9V 4QT
UM1441S-60 6.0V 4QY
________________________________________________________________________
UM1431/1441
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1441Y-20 2.0V
SOT89-5
1441-20
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1441Y-21 2.1V 1441-21
UM1441Y-22 2.2V 1441-22
UM1441Y-23 2.3V 1441-23
UM1441Y-24 2.4V 1441-24
UM1441Y-25 2.5V 1441-25
UM1441Y-26 2.6V 1441-26
UM1441Y-27 2.7V 1441-27
UM1441Y-28 2.8V 1441-28
UM1441Y-29 2.9V 1441-29
UM1441Y-30 3.0V 1441-30
UM1441Y-31 3.1V 1441-31
UM1441Y-32 3.2V 1441-32
UM1441Y-33 3.3V 1441-33
UM1441Y-34 3.4V 1441-34
UM1441Y-35 3.5V 1441-35
UM1441Y-36 3.6V 1441-36
UM1441Y-37 3.7V 1441-37
UM1441Y-38 3.8V 1441-38
UM1441Y-39 3.9V 1441-39
UM1441Y-40 4.0V 1441-40
UM1441Y-41 4.1V 1441-41
UM1441Y-42 4.2V 1441-42
UM1441Y-43 4.3V 1441-43
UM1441Y-44 4.4V 1441-44
UM1441Y-45 4.5V 1441-45
UM1441Y-46 4.6V 1441-46
UM1441Y-47 4.7V 1441-47
UM1441Y-48 4.8V 1441-48
UM1441Y-49 4.9V 1441-49
UM1441Y-50 5.0V 1441-50
UM1441Y-51 5.1V 1441-51
UM1441Y-52 5.2V 1441-52
UM1441Y-53 5.3V 1441-53
UM1441Y-54 5.4V 1441-54
UM1441Y-55 5.5V 1441-55
UM1441Y-56 5.6V 1441-56
UM1441Y-57 5.7V 1441-57
UM1441Y-58 5.8V 1441-58
UM1441Y-59 5.9V 1441-59
UM1441Y-60 6.0V 1441-60
________________________________________________________________________
Jun.2025